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Access 
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Distribution 
Network

FUTURELINE
MIC-MT-ST (STANDARD)

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

Single mode and Multimode Fibres
Desired Sheath Colour 
Outer Sheath in Polyamide
Different Fiber Count

TEMPERATURE
PERFORMANCE

(⁰C)

53
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
TELECORDIA GR-20  IEC 60794  EIA/TIA  ITU-T EN187000 RUS 1755.900  CPR  ROHS
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OPERATION
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STORAGE

MULTITUBE MICRO WS
YARN OVER FRP + CORE

R
A
T
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TENSILE

CRUSH

FLEXIBILITY

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

KEY FEATURE   V.LOW    LOW   MED   HIGH   V.HIGH

RODENT 
PROTECTION

Micro
Duct

96F 144F 216F 288F 432F

25 ± 5
25 ± 5
25 ± 5
25 ± 5
40 ± 5
70 ± 10
65 ± 10
70 ± 10
95 ± 10
120 ± 10
50 ± 5
75 ± 10

 80 ± 10
105 ± 10
  125 ± 10 
175 ± 15 

1-6T x 4F
1-6T x 6F
1-6T x 8F
1-6T x 12F
8T x 12F
12T x 12F
16T x 12F
18T x 12F
24T x 12F
36T x 12F
6T x 24F
8T x 24F
9T x 24F
12T x 24F
18T x 24F
24T x 24F

4-24
6-36
8-48
12-72

96
144
192
216
288
432
144
192
216
288
432
576

4
6
8
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
24
24
24
24
24
24

10
0

0
 N

/1
0

 C
M

10
 X

 D

20
 X

 D

FIBRE
COUNT

FIBRE/
TUBE

DIAMETER
(MM)

TYPE WEIGHT
(KG/KM)

TENSILE
STRENGTH

(N)
I O I O

CRUSH
BENDING
RADIUS

MULTITUBE MICRO CABLE (STANDARD)

I - INSTALLATION                    O - OPERATIONAL                          D - CABLE DIAMETER

1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1000
1500
1200
1500
2000
1000
2000

5.8 ± 0.3
5.8 ± 0.3
5.8 ± 0.3
5.8 ± 0.3
6.6 ± 0.3
8.8 ± 0.3
9.0 ± 0.3
9.0 ± 0.3
10.3 ± 0.3
12.0 ± 0.3
7.5 ± 0.3
8.8 ± 0.3
9.2 ± 0.3
11.5 ± 0.3
11.7 ± 0.3 
13.5 ± 0.3 

600 
600
600
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000 
1000
1000 
1500
800
1500

Fibre
Loose Tube (Gel Filled)

FRP Rod
WS Yarn
Outer Sheath

Ripcord

MICRODUCT MULTITUBE 
STANDARD -250M SERIES
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